
 

 

                GOVERNMENT OF PAKISTAN  

PAKISTAN ORDNANCE FACTORIES  

                  WAH CANTT  
 

 
           INVITATION TO BID 

01. POFs Supply Chain Management invites sealed bids from the Original  
Manufacturers /Authorized dealers / Suppliers who are on active tax payer list of FBR, 
registered with income tax and sales tax Department for supply of following items: - 

 

02. Bidding documents containing item wise detail, specifications and all other terms & 
conditions are available for the interested bidders at the office of the undersigned OR 
can also be downloaded from POF website (www.ebidding.pof.gov.pk) /free of cost. 

03. The bids completed in all respects, must be submitted online on above mentioned portal 
on or before 09.03.2026 but not later than closing time 0930 hrs. The Tenders will be 
opened at 1000 hrs on the same date. 

        
 
 
 
          

 Director Supply Chain Management 
 Tel:    051-9055-22120 & 22284  
 Fax:   051-9314100,      
 Email:  mdfill@pof.gov.pk 
 

 
 
 
 

S. No TE No and date Store  

i 0077/LP/ Fill /56, 27-11-2025 

 
Aminoguanadinium Sulphate Monohydrate 

ii 0073/LP/ Fill /56, 01-12-2025 

 
Varnish RD-1177 

iii 0042/LP/ Fill /56, 12-12-2025 
 

Antimony Sulphide Black 

iv 0041/LP/ Fill /56, 12-12-2025 

 
Strontium Nitrate 

v 0031/LP/ Fill /56, 12-12-2025 
 

Lead Acetate Normal 

vi 0062/LP/ Fill /56, 17-11-2025 
 

Varnish Lithographic 

vii 0043/LP Fill /56, 18-11-2025 Potassium Chlorate Grade-ii 

viii 0214/LP/ Fill /55, 17-09-2026 Spares 

ix 0387/LP/Fill/55, 17-12-2025 Cement RD-1279 


